
RECOMMENDED CATERING LIST 

Listed below are catering companies that have 
repeatedly and successfully worked at DCASE 
venues. These companies also have the required 
City of Chicago Catering Food & Liquor License 
and proper insurance. If a client would like to 
utilize a caterer not listed below, the CCC Event 
Coordinator will have to grant approval. 

CHICAGO CULTURAL CENTER RECOMMENDED CATERING LIST 

Company Name Phone Number Website 

Blue Plate Catering 312.421.6666 www.blueplatechicago.com 

Calihan Catering 312.587.3553 www.calihancatering.com 

Catering by Phil Stefani 312.226.7611 www.stefanicatering.com 

Cork Catering & Special Events 888.932.3233 www.corkcatering.com 

Entertaining Company 312.829.2800 www.entertainingcompany.com 

Food Evolution 847.678.3663 www.foodevolution.com 

Food For Thought 847.982.2608 www.foodforthought-chicago.com 

Hearty Boys Catering 773.244.9866 www.heartyboys.com 

Jewel Events Catering 312.829.3663 www.jeweleventscatering.com 

J & L Catering 312.280.7900 www.jandlcatering.com 

Limelight Catering 773.883.3080 www.limelightcatering.com 

Paramount Events 773.880.8044 www.paramounteventschicago.com 

Simply Elegant Catering 312.733.5665 www.simply-elegant-catering.com 


